
No Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category AR60 3x20 60P AR MIX AP60 SP FP STP CFP AP MIX
1 1001 JOVICIC Nikola Geofon BIH M x
2 1002 SLIJEPCEVIC Ivan Mladost Gacko BIH JM x
3 1003 DIZDAREVIC Amar Tesanj BIH JM x m
4 1004 OMERBASIC Nadina Tesanj BIH JW x m
5 1005 RAKIC Sofija TRB BIH JW x m
6 1006 RAKIC Predrag TRB BIH M x m
7 1007 STOYANOV Kancho AP Sport BUL M x
8 1008 ATANASOVA Maria Augusta BUL JW x x
9 1009 KOCHERENKO Georgi Augusta BUL M x

10 1010 KOLEV Nikolay Augusta BUL M x x
11 1011 PETROVA Monika Augusta BUL JW x x
12 1012 DONKOV Samuil Bulgaria BUL M x x m
13 1013 ILIEV Damyan Bulgaria BUL JM x
14 1014 IVANOV Petar Bulgaria BUL JM x
15 1015 KANEV Georgi Bulgaria BUL M x m
16 1016 KANEVA Marieta Bulgaria BUL JW x m
17 1017 KIROV Kiril Bulgaria BUL M x x m
18 1018 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta Bulgaria BUL W x x m
19 1019 MINCHEVA Miroslava Bulgaria BUL W x x m
20 1020 RIZOV Anton Bulgaria BUL M x x x m
21 1021 RIZOVA Tanya Bulgaria BUL W x x x m
22 1022 TODOROV Dimitar Bulgaria BUL JM x
23 1023 TUZLUKOV Boris Bulgaria BUL JM x
24 1024 USHANLI Kirill Bulgaria BUL JM x
25 1025 KUKUCHEVA Svetla Nesebar BUL W x
26 1026 KUKUCHEVA Maria Nesebar BUL W x
27 1164 NENOV Hristo Varna BUL M x m
28 1165 YAKIMOVSKA Doris Varna BUL W x m
29 1166 DYAKOVA Viktoria Varna BUL JW x
30 1027 MARICIC Miran Bjelovar 1784 CRO M x x
31 1028 BALIC Mirko Dalmacijacement CRO M x
32 1029 CUKUSIC Anna Dalmacijacement CRO JW x x
33 1030 MATESIC Rina Dalmacijacement CRO W x x
34 1031 NAKIC Ela Dalmacijacement CRO JW x x
35 1032 OMAZIC Matea Dalmacijacement CRO W x x
36 1033 VRCIC Tvrtko Duga Resa CRO JM x x
37 1034 HERCEG Estera Koncar Zagreb 1786 CRO JW x x m
38 1035 MIKULJAN Andrija Koncar Zagreb 1786 CRO M x x x
39 1036 PETANJEK Borna Koncar Zagreb 1786 CRO M x x x m
40 1037 CELIC Leon Luka Osijek 1784 CRO M x
41 1038 KUNA Josip Osijek 1784 CRO M x
42 1039 BOROVIC Tanja Varazdin CRO W x x
43 1167 KRIVANEK Richard Czech CZE JM x x x m
44 1168 STEFANKOVA Katerina Czech CZE JW x x x m
45 1169 OPLUSTILOVA Marie Czech CZE JW x x x
46 1170 BRABCOVA Karolina Czech CZE W x x x
47 1171 KARASOVA Sara Czech CZE W x x x
48 1040 EVANS Lucy Scotland GBR JW x
49 1041 LIDDON Jessica Scotland GBR W x x x
50 1042 MACTAGGART Isobel Scotland GBR JW x
51 1043 ROSSI Olga Greece GRE W x x x
52 1044 NAGY Peter BHSE HUN M x
53 1045 NAGY Akos BHSE HUN JM x
54 1046 REDECSI Mate BHSE HUN JM x
55 1047 SIKE Renata BHSE HUN W x x
56 1048 SIMO Kornel BHSE HUN M x x
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57 1049 HAMMERL Soma UTE HUN M x x x
58 1050 PENI Istvan UTE HUN M x x x
59 1051 TARR Vivien UTE HUN W x x x
60 1052 TOMA Dorina UTE HUN W x x x
61 1053 TOMA Reka UTE HUN JW x x x
62 1054 TOTH Anna UTE HUN JW x x x
63 1055 VIKTOR Kiss UTE HUN M x x x
64 1056 SHARMA Manish India IND W x x
65 1057 BAGHEL Trishir Singh India RSA IND JM x
66 1058 KUMAR Aman India RSA IND M x
67 1059 KUMAR Akshay India RSA IND M x x
68 1060 MALANG Ojas India RSA IND JM x
69 1061 RACHWANI Ramesh Kumar India RSA IND M x x m
70 1062 SINGH Toshinder India RSA IND M x
71 1063 SINGH Mumal India RSA IND W x x m
72 1064 Mohan India RSA IND M x x
73 1065 AL-HARBI Abdullah Kuwait KUW M x x x
74 1066 AL-MUTAIRI Ali Kuwait KUW M x x x
75 1067 AL-NAMSHAN Hamed Kuwait KUW M x x
76 1068 AL-SHEMIRI Turki Kuwait KUW M x x
77 1069 AL-SUBAIE Saud Kuwait KUW M x
78 1070 FAHAD Sultan Kuwait KUW M x
79 1071 HAYEF Maled Kuwait KUW M x x
80 1072 IBRAHIM Khaled Kuwait KUW M x x
81 1073 ANGELESKI Martin North Macedonia MKD JM x m
82 1074 BLAZEVSKI Nikola North Macedonia MKD JM x m
83 1075 HRISTOVA Teodora North Macedonia MKD JW x
84 1076 ILIEVA Ljiljana North Macedonia MKD JW x m
85 1077 JOVANOSKA Irina North Macedonia MKD JW x m
86 1078 KUDRANOVIK Dragoslav North Macedonia MKD M x m
87 1079 MOJSOVSKA Anastasija North Macedonia MKD JW x m
88 1080 ILOSKI Risto Pelister MKD M x
89 1081 STOJANOVSKI Boban Pelister MKD M x
90 1082 MILICKOVIC Andjela Stara Varos MNE W x
91 1083 ANTUNES Sara Portugal POR W x x
92 1084 MERCADO Yarimar Puerto Rico PRI W x x
93 1085 BOLA UJCIC Denis Slovenia SLO W x
94 1086 CEPER Joze Slovenia SLO M x x
95 1087 DOLSINA Mitja Slovenia SLO JM x x
96 1088 FEVZER Katarina Slovenia SLO W x x
97 1089 FRAS Bojan Slovenia SLO M x x
98 1090 HRASOVEC Urska Slovenia SLO W x x
99 1091 HRIBAR Jan Slovenia SLO M x x

100 1092 JEROVSEK Klavdija Slovenia SLO W x x
101 1093 SILES Tija Slovenia SLO JW x x
102 1094 SKUBIC Nika Slovenia SLO JW x x
103 1095 SLAK Sara Slovenia SLO JW x x
104 1096 SLAK Amadej Slovenia SLO M x x
105 1097 STRAKUSEK Oto Slovenia SLO M x
106 1098 STRAKUSEK Hana Slovenia SLO JW x x
107 1099 TKALEC Jagoda Slovenia SLO W x
108 1100 TKALEC Peter Slovenia SLO M x x
109 1101 MARKOJA Robert Stefan Kovac Turnisce SLO M x x



110 1102 AHLQVIST Isac Sweden SWE M x m
111 1103 JANSSON Michaela Sweden SWE W x x m
112 1104 LANDER Per-Anders Sweden SWE M x x x m
113 1105 MADSEN Marcus Sweden SWE M x x x
114 1106 SORENSSON Vendela Sweden SWE W x x m
115 1107 ESKIC Damjan Akademac SRB JM x x x m
116 1108 GLISIC Zorana Akademac SRB JW x x m
117 1109 GRGIC Dimitrije Akademac SRB M x x
118 1110 MILOSEVIC Luka Akademac SRB JM x x x x m
119 1111 POPOVIC Bojan Akademac SRB JM x x m
120 1112 BOSNIC Slobodan Barajevo SRB M x
121 1113 MILOSAVLJEVIC Dejan Barajevo SRB M x
122 1114 PETROVIC Davor Barajevo SRB M x x
123 1115 IVANOVIC Marko Cika Mata SRB JM x x x
124 1116 JOVANOVIC Stevan Cika Mata SRB M x x x
125 1117 STEFANOVIC Milutin Cika Mata SRB M x x x
126 1119 STOJANOVIC Krstina Crvena Zvezda SRB W x x
127 1120 ACIMOVIC David D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
128 1121 AGOVIC Stefan D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
129 1122 MARJANOVIC Bogdan D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
130 1123 MINIC Una D.J. Skepo SRB JW x
131 1124 NOVOVIC Marta D.J. Skepo SRB JW x m
132 1125 RADULOVIC Eleonora D.J. Skepo SRB JW x x m
133 1126 STEVANOVIC Andjelija D.J. Skepo SRB JW x
134 1127 STEVANOVIC Andjela D.J. Skepo SRB JW x
135 1128 KOVACEVIC Lazar Jagodina 92 SRB M x
136 1129 HAVRAN Aleksandra Jedinstvo SRB JW x
137 1130 MALIC Marija Jedinstvo SRB W x



138 1131 BULIC Goran Kikinda SRB M x x
139 1132 PETROV Dusko Kikinda SRB M x x x x m
140 1133 CURUVIJA Ognjen Mladost SRB JM x
141 1134 DZONIC Lana Mladost SRB JW x x
142 1135 GACESA Dimitrije Mladost SRB M x x
143 1136 CANIC Lara Nis 1881 SRB JW x x
144 1137 CVETKOVIC Ljiljana Nis 1881 SRB JW x x
145 1138 PAVLOVIC Natalija Nis 1881 SRB JW x x
146 1159 KNEZEVIC Anja Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x
147 1160 TODOROVIC Jovana Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x
148 1161 RADOSAVLJEVIC Bogdan Novi Beograd Usce SRB M x
149 1139 ERDEI Petar Novi Sad 1790 SRB JM x x x
150 1140 KOLAREVIC Marija Novi Sad 1790 SRB W x x
151 1141 MILICIC Milos Novi Sad 1790 SRB JM x
152 1143 STOJADINOVIC Dusan Novi Sad 1790 SRB JM x x x
153 1145 ZARIC Brankica Novi Sad 1790 SRB W x m
154 1162 DIMITROV Nikolaj Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x
155 1163 JOKIC Rastko Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x
156 1146 RADOVANOVIC Marko Novolin SRB M x
157 1147 SAVIC Djordje Oko sokolovo SRB JM x x
158 1148 TODOROVIC Jelena Olimpik 011 SRB JW x
159 1149 NINKOVIC Velimir Pancevo 1813 SRB JM x x
160 1150 NINKOVIC Marko Pancevo 1813 SRB JM x x
161 1151 RAKONJAC Aleksa Pancevo 1813 SRB JM x x
162 1152 RAKONJAC Iva Pancevo 1813 SRB JW x
163 1153 ARSOVIC Andrea Partizan SRB W x
164 1154 VUKADINOVIC Dragan David Partizan SRB M x
165 1155 BULATOVIC Milos Spartak SRB M x
166 1156 PONJAVIC Emilija Trstenik 1893 SRB JW x
167 1157 NOGRADI Atila Univezal M SRB M x
168 1158 TADIC Dragan Univezal M SRB M x
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MIXED TEAM 10m AIR RIFLE

1079 MOJSOVSKA Anastasija North Macedonia 1 MKD ARMIX W
1073 ANGELESKI Martin North Macedonia 1 MKD ARMIX M
1077 JOVANOSKA Irina North Macedonia 2 MKD ARMIX W
1074 BLAZEVSKI Nikola North Macedonia 2 MKD ARMIX M
1076 ILIEVA Ljiljana North Macedonia 3 MKD ARMIX W
1078 KUDRANOVIK Dragoslav North Macedonia 3 MKD ARMIX M
1021 RIZOVA Tanya Bulgaria 1 BUL ARMIX W
1020 RIZOV Anton Bulgaria 1 BUL ARMIX M
1016 KANEVA Marieta Bulgaria 2 BUL ARMIX W
1015 KANEV Georgi Bulgaria 2 BUL ARMIX M
1004 OMERBASIC Nadina Tesanj BIH ARMIX W
1003 DIZDAREVIC Amar Tesanj BIH ARMIX M
1034 HERCEG Estera Koncar Zagreb 1786 CRO ARMIX W
1036 PETANJEK Borna Koncar Zagreb 1786 CRO ARMIX M
1168 STEFANKOVA Katerina Czech CZE ARMIX W
1167 KRIVANEK Richard Czech CZE ARMIX M

MIXED TEAM 10m AIR PISTOL

1145 ZARIC Brankica Novi Sad 1790 - Kikinda SRB APMIX W
1132 PETROV Dusko Novi Sad 1790 - Kikinda SRB APMIX M
1103 JANSSON Michaela Sweden 1 SWE APMIX W
1102 AHLQVIST Isac Sweden 1 SWE APMIX M
1106 SORENSSON Vendela Sweden 2 SWE APMIX W
1104 LANDER Per-Anders Sweden 2 SWE APMIX M
1018 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta Bulgaria 1 BUL APMIX W
1012 DONKOV Samuil Bulgaria 1 BUL APMIX M
1019 MINCHEVA Miroslava Bulgaria 2 BUL APMIX W
1017 KIROV Kiril Bulgaria 2 BUL APMIX M
1063 SINGH Mumal India RSA IND APMIX W
1061 RACHWANI Ramesh Kumar India RSA IND APMIX M
1005 RAKIC Sofija TRB BIH APMIX W
1006 RAKIC Predrag TRB BIH APMIX M
1108 GLISIC Zorana Akademac SRB APMIX W
1107 ESKIC Damjan Akademac SRB APMIX M
1125 RADULOVIC Eleonora D.J. Skepo - Akademac 1 SRB APMIX W
1110 MILOSEVIC Luka D.J. Skepo - Akademac 1 SRB APMIX M
1124 NOVOVIC Marta D.J. Skepo - Akademac 2 SRB APMIX W
1111 POPOVIC Bojan D.J. Skepo - Akademac 2 SRB APMIX M
1165 YAKIMOVSKA Doris Varna BUL APMIX W
1164 NENOV Hristo Varna BUL APMIX M


